FORM VAT-32

[ See  rule 53 ]

SPECIMEN OF PURCHASE  REGISTER (Taxable Persons)

	Place:
	
	District:
	
	VRN/TRN:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of validity :
	
	
	/
	
	
	/
	2
	0
	
	

	

	Firm Name:
	M/s
	
    Purchases for the period

	Address:
	
	From:
	
	
	/
	
	
	/
	2
	0
	
	
	To:
	
	
	/
	
	
	/
	2
	0
	
	


Purchases from within the State

	Date of receipt of goods
	Invoice  No.
	Date of Invoice 
	Total Value as per Invoice 
	VAT rate 
	VAT charged
	Name & address of the seller with TIN no.
	Remarks (whether purchased from exempted unit of purchases are T.F.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8


Purchases from outside  the State of Punjab

	Date of receipt of goods
	Invoice  No.
	Date of Invoice 
	Total Value as per Invoice 
	Name & address of the seller with TIN no.
	* Remarks (whether purchased from exempted unit of purchases are T.F.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


1. Remarks: Mention whether the purchaser are by way of imports from outside  India, from outside Punjab or received

                                       on consignment basis.







